:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10324807

Nov 04, 2024 - 12:06 (UTC)

In epoch 322,650 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 236969 - 0.019474620 ETH®
48.23 USD

2 236970 - 0.019490008 ETH®
48.26 USD

3 236971 - 0.019533226 ETH®
48.37 USD

4 236972 - 0.019419449 ETH®
48.09 USD

S 236973 - 0.019540258 ETH®
48.39 USD

6 236974 - 0.019478622 ETH®
48.24 USD

7 236975 - 0.019521958 ETH®
48.34 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/10324807
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/322650
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/236969
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/236970
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/236971
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/236972
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/236973
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/236974
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/236975

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

236976

236977

236978

236979

236980

236981

236982

236983

236984

Validator Id

755677

Amount

- 0.019458151
48.19 USD

- 0.019508795
48.31 USD

- 0.019496976
48.28 USD

- 0.107085844
265.21 USD

- 0.019479497
48.24 USD

- 0.019478168
48.24 USD

- 0.019490097
48.26 USD

- 0.019491576
48.27 USD

- 0.019513147
48.32 USD

Amount

+ 0.046295551
114.65 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/236976
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/236977
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/236978
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/236979
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/236980
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/236981
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/236982
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/236983
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/236984
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/755677

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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