

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 19:57 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>10324807</u>

DATE & TIME Nov 04, 2024 · 12:06 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 322,650 · CONFIRMED  $\checkmark$ 

SLOT FEE NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	236969	- 0.019474620 ETH � 48.23 USD
2	<u>236970</u>	- 0.019490008 ETH � 48.26 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>236971</u>	- 0.019533226 ETH � 48.37 USD
4	<u>236972</u>	- 0.019419449 ETH � 48.09 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>236973</u>	- 0.019540258 ETH � 48.39 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>236974</u>	- 0.019478622 ETH � 48.24 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>236975</u>	- 0.019521958 ETH

<sup>\*</sup> USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	<u>Amount</u>
<u>8</u>	<u>236976</u>	- 0.019458151 ETH � 48.19 USD
9	236977	- 0.019508795 ETH � 48.31 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>236978</u>	- 0.019496976 ETH � 48.28 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>236979</u>	- 0.107085844 ETH � 265.21 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>236980</u>	- 0.019479497 ETH � 48.24 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>236981</u>	- 0.019478168 ETH � 48.24 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>236982</u>	- 0.019490097 ETH � 48.26 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>236983</u>	- 0.019491576 ETH � 48.27 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>236984</u>	- 0.019513147 ETH � 48.32 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>755677</u>	+ 0.046295551 ETH <b>⊘</b> 114.65 USD

## DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.